2122124

STATE OF
COLORADO

Re: Request for CBL Deferral for NER 24-32

Krabacher - DNR, Jay <jay.krabacher@state.co.us> Wed, Sep 10, 2014 at 8:19 AM
To: "Salazar, Sandi" <Sandra.Salazar@wpxenergy.com>

Cc: "Andrews - DNR, David" <david.andrews@state.co.us>, "Porraz, Isac" <Isac.Porraz@wpxenergy.com>,
"Haddock, Reed" <Reed.Haddock@wpxenergy.com>, "Neifert-Kraiser, Angela" <Angela.Neifert-
Kraiser@wpxenergy.com>, "Randolph, Gina" <Gina.Randolph@wpxenergy.com>

Sandi:

Looks good. WPX has COGCC concurrence to defer the CBL on this well.
Regards,

Jay Krabacher

On Tue, Sep 9, 2014 at 1:43 PM, Salazar, Sandi <Sandra.Salazar@wpxenergy.com> wrote:

Jay, Dave:

WPX Energy Rocky Mountain, LLC is requesting a CBL deferment on the Federal NER 24-32 located in the
Section 5, T7S-R93W. Attached is a temperature survey that was performed after cementing the 4 %"
production casing on the subject well.

Information pertaining to the request is as follows:

Well: Federal NER 24-32

API: 05-045-21797-00

Location: Section 5 T7S-R93W

Surface Csg: 9 5/8” set and cemented at 1133’

Production Csg Cement Date: 4 2" @ 10,295’ — cemented 8/28/14

Cement: 1085 sks

Cement top from survey: 5450’ Estimated
Estimated top of gas: 7560’ Estimated
Estimated Top Perf: 7561’ Estimated
Temp Survey: 8/29/14 Attached

Volume to fill annular: Hole remained full following cementing operations
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Please let me know if you need additional information to approve this deferment. After deferment is received,
WPX Energy will continue to monitor the bradenhead pressure until the CBL has been performed and notify if
pressure exceeds 150 psig.

08/28/2014 12:30 6 HR 0 BBL 44 PSI
08/28/2014 18:30 12HR 0 BBL 36 PSI
08/29/2014 06:30 24 HR 0 BBL 32 PSI
08/30/2014 06:30 48 HR 0 BBL 21 PSI
08/31/2014 06:30 72 HR 0 BBL 16 PSI

Sandra (Sandi) Salazar
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